Optical M
ounts
AM
G Series
1www.aerotech.com
Aerotech’s AMG position and rate gimbal mounts provide
ultra-precise angular position, rate, and acceleration for
development and production testing of a wide range of

AMG-600
AM
G
Se
rie
s
Op
tic
al
 M
ou
nt
s
8 www.aerotech.com
AMG Series Direct-Drive Gimbals
AMG200 AMG200 direct-drive gimbal, 200 mm nominal aperture
AMG300 AMG300 direct-drive gimbal, 300 mm nominal aperture
AMG400 AMG400 direct-drive gimbal, 400 mm nominal aperture
AMG500 AMG500 direct-drive gimbal, 500 mm nominal aperture
AMG600 AMG600 direct-drive gimbal, 600 mm nominal aperture
Feedback (Required)
-E1 Incremental encoder, 1 Vpp
-E2 Incremental encoder, TTL, x5 interpolation
-E3 Incremental encoder, TTL, x50 interpolation